
676  (Page 1 of 2)

SWG SIZE

cenvar 
GOLDEN    
Class B       

cenvar   
DC‐G       

Dual Coat‐

Class 200

CHETAK MP34 

CHETAK MP34  

CHETAK MP3   
(Class B / F)        

Modified Polyester  

CHETAK DC13      

Dual Coat‐Class 200     

CHETAK PEI8       
Polyesterimide‐Class H

TOD Extra. upto     

Rs. 15/‐ per kg.

Discounts upto     

22%

Discounts upto          

20%

MM Rs/kg Rs/kg Rs/kg Rs/kg Rs/kg
SIZE 

(mm)
Rs/kg

8 4.064 ‐ ‐ 811.20 1040.00 1067.00

9 3.658 ‐ ‐ 809.64 1038.00 1064.00 2.00 992.00

10 3.250 ‐ ‐ 808.08 1036.00 1061.00 1.90 993.00

11 2.946 ‐ ‐ 806.52 1034.00 1058.00 1.80 994.00

12 2.642 ‐ ‐ 804.96 1032.00 1055.00 1.70 995.00

13 2.337 ‐ ‐ 803.40 1030.00 1052.00 1.60 996.00

14 2.032 787.00 817.00 800.28 1026.00 1048.00 1.50 997.00

15 1.829 787.00 817.00 800.28 1026.00 1049.00 1.40 998.00

16 1.626 787.00 817.00 800.28 1026.00 1050.00 1.30 999.00

17 1.422 787.00 817.00 800.28 1026.00 1051.00 1.20 1000.00

18 1.219 787.00 817.00 801.06 1027.00 1052.00 1.10 1001.50

19 1.016 787.00 817.00 801.84 1028.00 1053.00 1.00 1003.00
20 0.914 788.00 819.00 802.23 1028.50 1054.00 0.90 1004.50

21 0.813 789.00 821.00 802.62 1029.00 1055.00 0.80 1006.50

22 0.711 790.00 823.00 803.40 1030.00 1056.00 0.70 1009.00

23 0.610 791.50 825.00 804.57 1031.50 1057.50 0.60 1012.00

24 0.559 793.00 827.00 805.74 1033.00 1059.00 0.50 1016.00

25 0.508 794.50 829.00 806.91 1034.50 1061.00

26 0.457 796.00 831.50 808.08 1036.00 1063.00

27 0.417 798.00 834.00 809.25 1037.50 1065.00

28 0.376 800.00 836.50 810.42 1039.00 1067.00

29 0.345 802.00 839.00 811.59 1040.50 1069.00

30 0.315 804.00 841.50 812.76 1042.00 1071.00

31 0.295 806.00 844.00 814.32 1044.00 1073.00

32 0.274 808.00 847.00 815.88 1046.00 1075.50

33 0.254 ‐ ‐ 817.44 1048.00 1078.00

34 0.234 ‐ ‐ 819.00 1050.00 1080.50

35 0.213 ‐ ‐ 820.56 1052.00 1083.00

36 0.193 ‐ ‐ 822.90 1055.00 1086.00

37 0.173 ‐ ‐ 826.80 1060.00 1092.00

38 0.152 ‐ ‐ 831.48 1066.00 1099.00

39 0.132 ‐ ‐ 836.94 1073.00 1107.00

40 0.122 ‐ ‐ 843.18 1081.00 1116.00

41 0.112 ‐ ‐ 850.20 1090.00 1126.00

42 0.102 ‐ ‐ 858.00 1100.00 1138.00

43 0.091 ‐ ‐ 868.92 1114.00 1154.00

44 0.081 ‐ ‐ 882.96 1132.00 1174.00

45 0.091 ‐ ‐ 900.12 1154.00 1198.00

46 0.081 ‐ ‐ 920.40 1180.00 1226.00
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Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Products P.L.
508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

T: 022‐66311995 / 70213 67334  E: info@cenvar.com  W:www.cenvar.com

CHETAK & cenvar  COPPER WINDING WIRES

PL No : Effective from : 24.06.2021

COPPER ‐ cenvar COPPER ‐ CHETAK

CHETAK SUB       

Submersible 

Winding Wires 
(Polyester Film)

Discounts upto         

22%
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CHETAK AL‐9 

Discounted 

Prices           
(Bulk volumes & 

Advance Payment)

CHETAK AL‐9   
Modified 

Polyester

MM Rs/kg Rs/kg

8 4.064 287.04 368.00

9 3.658 284.70 365.00

10 3.250 282.36 362.00

11 2.946 280.80 360.00

12 2.642 279.24 358.00

13 2.337 280.02 359.00

14 2.032 280.80 360.00

15 1.829 281.58 361.00

16 1.626 282.36 362.00

17 1.422 283.92 364.00

18 1.219 285.48 366.00

19 1.016 287.04 368.00

20 0.914 288.60 370.00

21 0.813 290.16 372.00

22 0.711 292.11 374.50

23 0.610 294.84 378.00

24 0.559 298.74 383.00

www.cenvar.com 

        NOTE:    cenvar prices are revised on daily basis. Confirm the price and available stock with us at the time of payment.             

TERMS:  1) GST @ 18% Extra, as applicable.    2) Ex‐Our Dadra Works.    3) Discounts applicable on bulk volumes only.                 

4) Quantity supplied may vary +/‐ 20% at our discretion.    5) Acceptance of order & prices subject to our confirmation.               

6) Insurance to be done by you. Kindly insure the consignment.   7)  Prices can be changed without notice.                           

8) Subject to Silvassa (U.T.) Jurisdiction

Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Products P.L.

508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

T: 022‐66311995 / 70213 67334  E: info@cenvar.com  W:www.cenvar.com

CHETAK ALUMINIUM WINDING WIRES

PL No : Effective from : 24.06.2021


